Screwdriver Set

Phillips Screwdriver RND 550-00184

Features

® Ergonomically formed handle made of ABS plastic and chloroprene
rubber

¢ Blade made of chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through-
hardened

e Resistant to oil and acids
e Magnetic tip

Specification:

Drive Phillips
Size PH1
Blade length 80 mm
Overall length 172 mm
Weight 53g

Phillips Screwdriver RND 550-00185

Features

¢ Ergonomically formed handle made of ABS plastic and chloroprene
rubber

¢ Blade made of chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through-
hardened

® Resistant to oil and acids
* Magnetic tip

Specification:

Drive Phillips
Size PH2
Blade length 100 mm
Overall length 212 mm
Weight 9¢g
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Screwdriver Set

Slotted Screwdriver RND 550-00186

Features

e Ergonomically formed handle made of ABS plastic and chloroprene

rubber

¢ Blade made of chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through-

hardened

® Resistant to oil and acids

* Magnetic tip

Specification:
Drive

Blade width

Blade length

Tip thickness
Overall length
Weight

Slotted
3 mm
60 mm

0.5 mm

152 mm
39¢g

Slotted Screwdriver RND 550-00187

Features

e Ergonomically formed handle made of ABS plastic and chloroprene

rubber

¢ Blade made of chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, through-

hardened

e Resistant to oil and acids

e Magnetic tip

Specification:
Drive

Blade width

Blade length

Tip thickness
Overall length
Weight

Art. Nr.
RND 550-00382

Slotted
4 mm
80 mm

0.8 mm

172 mm
46 g
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